Racetimer administration

Results from Sea Ice Marathon 2025

Women's 21 km
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Name
Taylor Teich
Rachel Gundlach
Frederike Buijinck
Freja Vredin
Maren Koch
Karolina Bohacova
Elda Lemos
Ester Hellstrom
Naomi Ernst
CHRISTIANE paccillo
Annica Nordlund
Amalie Knaedal
Inger-Lovise Knoph
Julia Klatte
Ebba Hérberg
Vera Matos
Julie Cabasse
Rachel Keranen
Jamie Hamill
Lucinda Conder
Digna Akkermans
Elina Lindskog
Alice Calzia
Stina Wallner
Malin Hanson

Tiphaine VERHOOGHE

Heidi Tenhovuori
Suzette McQuie
Ingrid Persson
Shoshana Goldfein
Mirna Dapic Oberg
Tilda Copley
Patricia Renstrom
Katia Amigo
Camilla Thorarinsson
Lillian Downing
Sophia Ignée
Hanna Hagerlof
Toni Gébel

Sian Champken

Laétitia Burdka Delhaye

Ann Kristina Breide

Club/City/Country

Verenigde Staten
Polen

Nederland
Zweden
Duitsland
Tsjechié

Portugal

Zweden

SZehZeh mein Ful tut weh
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Asics FrontRunner
Noorwegen
Noorwegen
Duitsland

Zweden

Frankrijk

Verenigd Koninkrijk
Nederland
Zweden

Italié

Zweden

Zweden

Frankrijk

Finland

Verenigd Koninkrijk
Zweden

Kroatié

Kraftliner IF
Zweden

Chile
Denemarken
Verenigde Staten
Glizzy Gobblers

Duitsland
Verenigd Koninkrijk

Team HONEYPOWER

Starthummer
2200
2174
2064
2066
2140
2112
2050
2056
2160
2035
2012
2007
2080
2107
2049
2211
2110
2175
2086
2125
2047
2052
2006
2198
2131
2206
2076
2199
2081
2190
2157
2203
2167
2113
2028
2123
2195
2222
2208
2191
2119
2010

https://speaker.racetimer.sefresults/resultlist_with_splits?race_id=6312&rc_id=24651

Lap 1
34:00
29:51
34:01
36:08
35:37
36:26
36:14
38:59
38:02
47:45
39:07
38:51
38:47
39:20
40:44
39:40
37:11
38:05
39:18
39:54
41:44
39:48
39:52
43:27
40:13
44:48
41:04
42:07
42:55
41:56
40:11
40:58
42:47
42:49
41:19
39:32
43:35
45:22
47:13
47:26
46:11
47:47

16-02-2025, 22:37

Include invisible splits

Finish
1:39:14
1:41:55
1:42:56
1:48:42
1:49:59
1:51:07
1:51:22
1:52:27
1:53:10
1:55:58
1:56:57
1:57.07
1:57:34
1:57:59
1:58:07
1:58:48
1:59:31

Lap 2
1:06:58
59:03
1:08:24
1:12:21
1:12:11
1:13:43
1:13:04
1:16:43
1:15:15
1:40:34
1:18:14
1:18:03
1:18:05
1:18:50
1:20:30
1:20:04
1:16:59
1:17:40 1:59:52
1:20:03 1:59:59
1:20:25 2:00:39
1:22:33 2:01:31
1:20:38 2:02:19
1:20:31 2:02:52
1:24:57 2:03:23
1:21:35 2:03:44
1:25:29 2:05:02
1:24:19 2:06:33
1:24:57 2:07:34
1:25:11  2:07:49
1:24:34 2:08:26
1:24:14 2:09:22
1:24:50 2:09:52
1:25:20 2:11:04
1:25:39 2:11:40
1:25:06 2:11:44
1:24:38 2:12:34
1:27:53 2:12:36
1:30:06 2:14:19
1:32:39 2:15:26
1:34:21 2:21:56
1:35:29 2:24:08
1:37:40 2:29:14

Pagina 1 van 2


https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018144?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018118?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018008?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018010?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018084?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018056?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017994?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018000?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018104?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017979?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017956?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017951?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018024?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018051?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017993?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018155?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018054?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018119?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018030?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018069?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017991?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017996?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017950?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018142?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018075?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018150?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018020?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018143?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018025?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018134?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018101?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018147?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018111?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018057?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017972?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018067?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018139?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018166?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018152?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018135?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018063?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017954?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/results/resultlist_with_splits?include_invisible=true&race_id=6312&rc_id=24651
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https://speaker.racetimer.sefresults/resultlist_with_splits?race_id=6312&rc_id=24651

Jelena Tschirch
Paivi Kentta

Kim Nikola Kélling
Imen HAMMAMI
Hanna Niemi
Cecil11ia Lofberg

Zwitserland
Finland
Duitsland
Frankrijk

Zweden

2092
2173
2117
2079
2075
2030

48:43
49:28
50:37
49:50
56:17
55:26

1:37:43
1:40:15
1:42:11
1:40:51
1:56:34
1:58:46

2:30:47
2:31:18
2:34:37
2:35:57
2:58:24
3:08:16

16-02-2025, 22:37
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https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018036?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018117?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018061?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018023?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9018019?race_id=6312
https://speaker.racetimer.se/runners/show/9017974?race_id=6312

